DOLYS

SANDWICHES

Loch Fyne Scottish smoked salmon with cream cheese
and chives served open on artisan sourdough

Tuna mayonnaise ciabatta roll with rocket, capers and spring onion

Chicken and avocado sandwich on wholemeal bread
with basil mayonnaise, rocket and tomato

Hummus and harissa roasted vegetables, served open on rosemary focaccia
with rocket, pomegranate, feta and aged balsamic vinegar (v)

Vegan option available

SALADS

Classic Caesar salad
Baby gem lettuce, parmesan, anchovies, croutons and Caesar dressing

Superfood salad (vg)

£11.95

£11.95
£11.95

£10.95

£12.50

£12.50

Mixed grains, mint, parsley, seasonal vegetables, pomegranate, seeds with lemon oil dressing

Add organic feta cheese (v)

Orecchiette pasta salad (vg)

£3.50

£12.50

Orecchiette pasta, heritage tomatoes, chargrilled artichokes, capers, pine nuts, lovage pesto

Add whipped herb ricotta (v)

Add Loch Fyne Scottish smoked salmon
Add herb marinated chicken breast
Add artisan sourdough or rosemary focaccia (v)

AND FOR SOMETHING SWEET

Vegan patisseries (vg)
Try our handmade patisseries
Slice of artisan cake

Freshly baked muffin (v)

£3.50

£4.95
£4.50
£2.95

£8.50
£8.00
£7.50

£3.60



DOLYS

Available from 11.30am daily

THE DOLLY SISTERS AFTERNOON TEA

Whipped herb ricotta, smoked tomatoes & pine nut tart (v),
Salt beef eclair with gherkin, mustard and dill,
Truffle cheese balls (V),

Selection of miniature patisseries,

Freshly prepared finger sandwiches,

Freshly baked scone, Cornish clotted cream,
Selfridges Selection fruit preserve (v),

Choice of tea

£25 for 1/£45 for
With a glass of Selfridges Selection Henri Giraud Brut Champagne
£35 for 1/£60 for

CLASSIC AFTERNOON TEA

Fruit or plain scone with Selfridges Selection strawberry jam and clotted cream,
patisserie, freshly prepared finger sandwiches and a pot of Selfridges Selection tea

£22 per person

CREAM TEA

Fruit or plain scones served with Selfridges Selection strawberry jam,
clotted cream and a pot of Selfridges Selection tea (V)

£13.95 per person

FOOD ALLERGENS, INTOLERANCES AND INGREDIENTS:
Some of our food and drinks contain allergens. Please ask a staff member when placing your order.
(v) Lacto ovo vegetarian - ingredients free from meat, fish and poultry
(vg) ingredients from non animal sources

VAT is charged at the prevailing rate.
Please note that an optional discretionary service charge of 12.5% has been added to your bill.

Enjoy your meal at Dolly’s, served on Wedgwood china. Wedgwood is available to purchase on LG.

THERE ARE NO ENDANGERED FISH ON THIS MENU

SUPPORT PROJECT OCEAN

selfridges.com/projectocean



DOLYS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Selfridges Selection Henri Giraud Brut Champagne, NV
Selfridges Selection Henri Giraud Rosé Champagne, NV

Selfridges Selection Prosecco, Adami, Italy, NV

WINE & BEER

Malbec ‘Clasico” Altos Las Hormigas,Mendoza, Argentina
Selfridges Selection Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Rimauresq Rosé, France

Organic Helles, Freedom Brewery 4.8%

SOFT DRINKS

Still / sparkling water
Fresh orange juice / Pressed apple juice
Coca Cola / Diet Coke

Nectars by Alain Milliat (mango or raspberry)

HOT DRINKS

Espresso, Macchiato
Americano

Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte, Mocha,
Add hazelnut, caramel or vanilla syrup

Selfridges Selection Teas & Infusions

Afternoon Blend, Darjeeling, English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Lapsang Souchong, Ceylon, Assam, Fresh Mint Tea,

Speciality Teas
Jasmine, Green, Passionfruit & Orange, Camomile

Hot Chocolate
Add marshmallows and whipped cream

All wines available in 128ml serving

13.50 gls / 85.00 btl
15.50 gls / 80.00 btl
8.00 gls / 36.00 btl

8.00 gls
8.00 gls
8.00 gls

5.50

3.00
4.50
4.50
5.95

£2.95
£3.25

£3.50
+80p

£3.25

£3.95

£3.95
+£1.00



