

## **SANDWICHES**

Loch Fyne Scottish smoked salmon with cream cheese and chives served open on artisan sourdough	£11.95	
Tuna mayonnaise ciabatta roll with rocket, capers and spring onion	£11.95	
Chicken and avocado sandwich on wholemeal bread with basil mayonnaise, rocket and tomato	£11.95	
Hummus and harissa roasted vegetables, served open on rosemary focaccia with rocket, pomegranate, feta and aged balsamic vinegar (v)  Vegan option available	£10.95	
SALADS		
Classic Caesar salad Baby gem lettuce, parmesan, anchovies, croutons and Caesar dressing	£12.50	
Superfood salad (vg) £12.50 Mixed grains, mint, parsley, seasonal vegetables, pomegranate, seeds with lemon oil dressing		
Add organic feta cheese (v)	£3.50	
Orecchiette pasta salad (vg) \$12.50 Orecchiette pasta, heritage tomatoes, chargrilled artichokes, capers, pine nuts, lovage pesto		
Add whipped herb ricotta (v)	£3.50	
Add Loch Fyne Scottish smoked salmon	<b>£4</b> .95	
Add herb marinated chicken breast	<b>£4.50</b>	
Add artisan sourdough or rosemary focaccia (v)	£2.95	
AND FOR SOMETHING SWEET		
Vegan patisseries (vg)	£8.50	
Try our handmade patisseries	8.00 ع	
Slice of artisan cake	£7.50	
Freshly baked muffin (v)	£3.60	



#### Available from 11.30am daily

#### THE DOLLY SISTERS AFTERNOON TEA

Whipped herb ricotta, smoked tomatoes & pine nut tart (v),
Salt beef eclair with gherkin, mustard and dill,
Truffle cheese balls (v),
Selection of miniature patisseries,
Freshly prepared finger sandwiches,
Freshly baked scone, Cornish clotted cream,
Selfridges Selection fruit preserve (v),
Choice of tea

£25 for 1/£45 for 2

With a glass of Selfridges Selection Henri Giraud Brut Champagne

£35 for 1/£60 for 2

#### CLASSIC AFTERNOON TEA

Fruit or plain scone with Selfridges Selection strawberry jam and clotted cream, patisserie, freshly prepared finger sandwiches and a pot of Selfridges Selection tea

£22 per person

## **CREAM TEA**

Fruit or plain scones served with Selfridges Selection strawberry jam, clotted cream and a pot of Selfridges Selection tea (v)

£13.95 per person

### FOOD ALLERGENS, INTOLERANCES AND INGREDIENTS:

Some of our food and drinks contain allergens. Please ask a staff member when placing your order.

(v) Lacto ovo vegetarian - ingredients free from meat, fish and poultry

(vg) ingredients from non animal sources

VAT is charged at the prevailing rate. Please note that an optional discretionary service charge of 12.5% has been added to your bill.

 $\hbox{\tt Enjoy your meal at Dolly's, served on Wedgwood china. Wedgwood is available to purchase on LG. }$ 





# **CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE**

Selfridges Selection Henri Giraud Brut Champagne, NV	13.50 gls / 65.00 btl	
Selfridges Selection Henri Giraud Rosé Champagne, NV	15.50 gls / 80.00 btl	
Selfridges Selection Prosecco, Adami, Italy, NV	8.00 gls / 36.00 btl	
WINE & BEER		
Malbec 'Clásico' Altos Las Hormigas, Mendoza, Argentina	8.00 gls	
Selfridges Selection Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	8.00 gls	
Rimauresq Rosé, France	8.00 gls	
Organic Helles, Freedom Brewery 4.8%	5.50	
SOFT DRINKS		
Still / sparkling water	3.00	
Fresh orange juice / Pressed apple juice	4.50	
Coca Cola / Diet Coke	4.50	
Nectars by Alain Milliat (mango or raspberry)	5.95	
HOT DRINKS		
Espresso, Macchiato	£2.95	
Americano	£3.25	
Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte, Mocha	£3.50	
Add hazelnut, caramel or vanilla syrup	+ 50p	
Selfridges Selection Teas & Infusions	£3.25	
Afternoon Blend, Darjeeling, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lapsang Souchong, Ceylon, Assam, Fresh Mint Tea		
Speciality Teas	£3.95	
Jasmine, Green, Passionfruit & Orange, Camomile		
Hot Chocolate	\$3.95	
	10100	

+ £1.00

Add marshmallows and whipped cream